
Järva-Jaani talvised nädalamängud → X nädalamäng → 1. ring • 07.12.2025 02:13 (1)

Järva-Jaani talvised nädalamängud → X nädalamäng → 1. ring

No  

Mehed

Alexey Landar

enn evel

Vaiko Vare

Tarmo Vilipõld

Aivo Luts

Aleksei Kuzmin

Tiit Talumaa

Janel Palm

Ats Teppan

Rainer Tamm

Madis Tamm

Ardi Roomelt

K@iro Reiu

Kristo Fedorits

Harri Lääts

Tanel Raigla

Taavi Umbjärv

Gunnar Ersto

Marutin Sepp

Priit Punapart
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Järva-Jaani talvised nädalamängud → X nädalamäng → 1. ring • 07.12.2025 02:13 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 31

Mehed

1 Aivo Luts 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 0 31

2 Vaiko Vare 2 5 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 +1 32

2 Aleksei Kuzmin 2 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 4 3 +1 32

4 Alexey Landar 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 +2 33

4 Tiit Talumaa 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 +2 33

6 K@iro Reiu 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 +3 34

7 Madis Tamm 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 +4 35

7 Janel Palm 3 4 2 2 3 5 4 5 3 4 +4 35

7 Tanel Raigla 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 +4 35

10 enn evel 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 3 +5 36

10 Kristo Fedorits 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 +5 36

10 Ardi Roomelt 2 5 3 3 2 5 4 5 4 3 +5 36

13 Rainer Tamm 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 +6 37

13 Tarmo Vilipõld 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 6 4 4 +6 37

13 Marutin Sepp 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 6 3 3 +6 37

16 Taavi Umbjärv 2 5 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 +7 38

17 Gunnar Ersto 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 +8 39

18 Ats Teppan 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 7 6 3 +11 42

19 Priit Punapart 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 +14 45

20 Harri Lääts 3 7 3 3 5 5 4 7 5 4 +15 46
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 31

Avg 2.9 4.2 3.2 3.2 3.2 4.1 3.5 5.1 3.9 3.4 36.5

Difficulty 1 10 2 3 4 8 6 9 7 5 5.5

Birdie -1 6 2 3 2 1 1 15 8%

Par 0 10 6 13 12 13 6 11 4 8 11 94 47%

Bogey 1 4 7 5 4 4 6 8 9 8 8 63 32%

Double Bogey 2 6 1 1 8 1 4 3 24 12%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 3 2%

Other >3 1 1 1%
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